
 ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN  
THE SQUARE          M33  

 
R THE SQUARE 0.1 0.1
R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.2
L MAIN 1.5 1.7
L HARVARD 2.4 4.1
R IRVINE CTR 4.3 8.4
L BARRANCA 1.8 10.2
L ALTON 0.4 10.6
R JERONIMO 2.9 13.5
L LOS ALISOS 3.3 16.8
L 0.5 17.3

L EL TORO 2.9 20.2
R TOLEDO 2.2 22.4
L ALTON 0.9 23.3
R BARRANCA 1.8 25.1
R IRVINE CTR/EDINGER 6.4 31.5
L RED HILL 2.5 34.0
L MACARTHUR 0.5 34.5
R THE SQUARE 34.5

35 MILES ~ 810 FT GAIN    ROLLIES

SANTA MARGUERITA / 
PORTOLA
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